
Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" - Niš XXXIII M.P.M. Sveti Nikola Niš, 21-22.12.2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 22-Dec-24 15:59 - Page 1

XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 22 Men, 200m Medley Open
22-Dec-24 - 11:36 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. ILIEV, Daniel 04 Dobrudzha2021 2:18.93 552 Q+0.55
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:04.94 35.89 150m: 1:46.98 42.04 200m: 2:18.93 31.95

2. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 2:19.10 550 Q+0.43
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:06.28 36.46 150m: 1:45.15 38.87 200m: 2:19.10 33.95

3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 2:21.95 517 Q+0.26
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:06.24 36.07 150m: 1:46.97 40.73 200m: 2:21.95 34.98

4. MAGLARAS, Eyangelos 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 2:24.20 494 Q+0.65
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:08.87 38.12 150m: 1:50.73 41.86 200m: 2:24.20 33.47

5. VAFIAS, Vasileios - Leonidas 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 2:24.21 494 Q+0.71
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:09.94 39.08 150m: 1:51.10 41.16 200m: 2:24.21 33.11

6. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:25.30 482 Q+0.38
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:06.68 37.89 150m: 1:52.60 45.92 200m: 2:25.30 32.70

7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:30.76 432 Q+0.27
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:10.25 39.28 150m: 1:55.90 45.65 200m: 2:30.76 34.86

8. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:30.84 431 Q+0.62
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:12.06 40.10 150m: 1:58.00 45.94 200m: 2:30.84 32.84

9. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 2:30.95 430 R +0.23
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:10.48 39.26 150m: 1:55.93 45.45 200m: 2:30.95 35.02

10. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 2:31.42 426 R +0.56
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:15.75 41.90 150m: 1:56.75 41.00 200m: 2:31.42 34.67

11. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 2:32.59 417 +0.59
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:15.61 43.10 150m: 1:57.57 41.96 200m: 2:32.59 35.02

12. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:36.21 388 +0.42
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:12.22 40.92 150m: 1:58.88 46.66 200m: 2:36.21 37.33

13. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 2:40.53 358 +0.66
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:16.57 41.59 150m: 2:06.39 49.82 200m: 2:40.53 34.14

14. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:42.48 345 +0.60
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:14.47 39.79 150m: 2:06.29 51.82 200m: 2:42.48 36.19

15. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 2:43.77 337 +0.35
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:15.91 42.88 150m: 2:06.05 50.14 200m: 2:43.77 37.72

16. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:43.84 336 +0.60
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:17.36 40.70 150m: 2:08.21 50.85 200m: 2:43.84 35.63

17. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:45.08 329 +0.58
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:17.80 43.93 150m: 2:07.94 50.14 200m: 2:45.08 37.14

18. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 3:00.28 252
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:21.67 43.13 150m: 2:19.39 57.72 200m: 3:00.28 40.89

19. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 3:02.54 243 +0.72
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:22.74 46.66 150m: 2:21.22 58.48 200m: 3:02.54 41.32

20. POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 3:29.34 161 +0.62
50m: 52.86 52.86 100m: 1:46.10 53.24 150m: 2:43.94 57.84 200m: 3:29.34 45.40

21. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 3:31.59 156
50m: 49.95 49.95 100m: 1:41.44 51.49 150m: 2:46.54 1:05.10 200m: 3:31.59 45.05

22. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:38.02 142 +0.82
50m: 50.28 50.28 100m: 1:44.36 54.08 150m: 2:48.59 1:04.23 200m: 3:38.02 49.43

23. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 3:38.73 141
50m: 52.80 52.80 100m: 1:45.77 52.97 150m: 2:50.50 1:04.73 200m: 3:38.73 48.23

DSQ VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar2018 2:22.03 +0.27
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:08.35 37.64 150m: 1:49.73 41.38 200m: 2:22.03 32.30

DSQ VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3:20.36
50m: 42.81 42.81 100m: 1:32.50 49.69 150m: 2:35.48 1:02.98 200m: 3:20.36 44.88
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 22, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

B (2006-2007)

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 2:19.10 550 Q+0.43
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:06.28 36.46 150m: 1:45.15 38.87 200m: 2:19.10 33.95

2. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 2:21.95 517 Q+0.26
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:06.24 36.07 150m: 1:46.97 40.73 200m: 2:21.95 34.98

C (2008-2009)

1. MAGLARAS, Eyangelos 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 2:24.20 494 Q+0.65
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:08.87 38.12 150m: 1:50.73 41.86 200m: 2:24.20 33.47

2. VAFIAS, Vasileios - Leonidas 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 2:24.21 494 Q+0.71
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:09.94 39.08 150m: 1:51.10 41.16 200m: 2:24.21 33.11

3. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:25.30 482 Q+0.38
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:06.68 37.89 150m: 1:52.60 45.92 200m: 2:25.30 32.70

4. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:36.21 388 +0.42
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:12.22 40.92 150m: 1:58.88 46.66 200m: 2:36.21 37.33

D (2010-2011)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:30.76 432 Q+0.27
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:10.25 39.28 150m: 1:55.90 45.65 200m: 2:30.76 34.86

2. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:30.84 431 Q+0.62
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:12.06 40.10 150m: 1:58.00 45.94 200m: 2:30.84 32.84

3. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 2:31.42 426 R +0.56
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:15.75 41.90 150m: 1:56.75 41.00 200m: 2:31.42 34.67

4. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 2:32.59 417 +0.59
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:15.61 43.10 150m: 1:57.57 41.96 200m: 2:32.59 35.02

5. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 2:40.53 358 +0.66
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:16.57 41.59 150m: 2:06.39 49.82 200m: 2:40.53 34.14

6. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:43.84 336 +0.60
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:17.36 40.70 150m: 2:08.21 50.85 200m: 2:43.84 35.63

7. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar2018 3:00.28 252
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:21.67 43.13 150m: 2:19.39 57.72 200m: 3:00.28 40.89

DSQ VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar2018 2:22.03 +0.27
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:08.35 37.64 150m: 1:49.73 41.38 200m: 2:22.03 32.30

E (2012 and younger)

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 P.K.Vardar2018 2:30.95 430 R +0.23
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:10.48 39.26 150m: 1:55.93 45.45 200m: 2:30.95 35.02

2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:42.48 345 +0.60
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:14.47 39.79 150m: 2:06.29 51.82 200m: 2:42.48 36.19

3. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 2:43.77 337 +0.35
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:15.91 42.88 150m: 2:06.05 50.14 200m: 2:43.77 37.72

4. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:45.08 329 +0.58
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:17.80 43.93 150m: 2:07.94 50.14 200m: 2:45.08 37.14

5. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 3:02.54 243 +0.72
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:22.74 46.66 150m: 2:21.22 58.48 200m: 3:02.54 41.32

6. POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 3:29.34 161 +0.62
50m: 52.86 52.86 100m: 1:46.10 53.24 150m: 2:43.94 57.84 200m: 3:29.34 45.40

7. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 3:31.59 156
50m: 49.95 49.95 100m: 1:41.44 51.49 150m: 2:46.54 1:05.10 200m: 3:31.59 45.05

8. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:38.02 142 +0.82
50m: 50.28 50.28 100m: 1:44.36 54.08 150m: 2:48.59 1:04.23 200m: 3:38.02 49.43

9. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 3:38.73 141
50m: 52.80 52.80 100m: 1:45.77 52.97 150m: 2:50.50 1:04.73 200m: 3:38.73 48.23
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 22, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

DSQ VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3:20.36
50m: 42.81 42.81 100m: 1:32.50 49.69 150m: 2:35.48 1:02.98 200m: 3:20.36 44.88


